
The Health Care Partnership (HCP)—between your employer and area pharmacies—helps you find discounted
dispensing fees, competitive drug ingredient prices, and preferred service levels. By using an HCP pharmacy,
you are partnering with your employer to manage costs and help sustain your comprehensive coverage.

Pharmacy list

Area HCP pharmacy Address Telephone #
Extended

hours Delivery*
Emergency

services
Dispensing

fee**
Gloucester Blackburn Pharmacy 2559 Innes Road 613 830-1212 no yes no $8.83

Loblaws 1980 Ogilvie Road 613 746-9553 yes no no $8.83
The Medicine Shoppe 19-5303 Canoteck Road 613 745-5905 no no yes $8.83
Your Independent Grocer 1619 Orleans Boulevard 613 830-9914 yes no no $8.83
Your Independent Grocer 685 River Road 613 822-9878 yes no no $8.83
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 1980 Ogilvie Road 613 747-7384 no no no $8.83

Kanata Loblaws 200 Earl Grey Drive 613 599-4046 yes no no $8.83
Real Canadian Superstore 760 Eagleson Road 613 254-5334 yes no no $8.83
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 500 Earl Grey Drive 613 599-1343 yes no no $8.83

Nepean Canada Chemists Pharmacy 1 Centrepointe Drive 613 225-5070 no yes no $8.83
Cedarview Guardian Pharmacy 4100 Strandherd Drive 613 823-1700 no yes no $8.83
Centrepointe Gabriel Drugs 117 Centrepointe Drive 613 723-2366 no yes no $8.83
Food Basics Pharmacy 1465 Merivale Road 613 723-8887 no yes no $8.83
Loblaws 59A Robertson Road 613 829-4680 yes no no $8.83
Loblaws 3201 Greenbank Road 613 825-3748 yes no no $8.83
Loblaws 1980 Baseline Road 613 723-3100 yes no no $8.83
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 3651 Strandherd Drive 613 823-8717 yes no no $8.83
Woodroffe Pharmacy 1637 Woodroffe Avenue 613 224-8342 no yes no $8.83
Your Independent Grocer 3777 Strandherd Drive 613 823-4633 yes no no $8.83
Your Independent Grocer 200 Grant Carman Drive 613 727-7477 yes no no $8.83

Orleans Loblaws 1226 Place D'Orléans Boulevard 613 834-4074 yes no no $8.83
Pharmacie Orleans Pharmacy 4275 Innes Road 613 837-4747 yes yes no $8.83
Real Canadian Superstore 4270 Innes Road 613 824-5448 yes no no $8.83
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 3900 Innes Road 613 837-1166 yes no no $8.83

Ottawa-Centre Bell Pharmacy 737 Gladstone Avenue 613 234-1890 yes yes no $8.83
Bruyère Pharmacy 43 Bruyère Street 613 562-6308 no yes yes $8.83
Campus Pharmacy 100 Marie Curie Private 613 563-4000 yes yes no $8.83
Desjardins Pharmacy 298 Dalhousie Street 613 241-1871 no yes no $8.83
Desjardins Pharmacy 1100 Algoma Road 613 244-4674 no yes no $8.83
Desjardins Pharmacy 1053 Carling Avenue 613 761-4157 no yes no $8.83
Desjardins Pharmacy 501 Smyth Road 613 731-9152 no yes no $8.83
Guardian White Cross Dispensary 264 Elgin Street 613 233-4029 no yes no $8.83
Loblaws 375 Rideau Street 613 789-3346 yes no no $8.83
Loblaws 2210C Bank Street 613 733-2283 yes no no $8.83
McNeil Pharmacy 1077Carling Avenue 613 722-7679 no yes no $8.83
Real Canadian Superstore 190 Richmond Road 613 722-2102 yes no no $8.83
Rideau Pharmacy 390 Rideau Street 613 789-4444 yes yes no $8.83
Shas Pharmacy 1428 Walkley Road 613 737-4106 yes yes no $8.83
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 1350 Richmond Road 613 829-0777 yes no no $8.83
Your Independent Grocer 2681 Alta Vista Drive 613 247-1070 yes no no $8.83
Your Independent Grocer 296 Bank Street 613 234-9299 yes no no $8.83

Ottawa-East Wal-Mart Pharmacy 450 Terminal Avenue 613 562-0500 yes no no $8.83
Ottawa-South Blossom Park Pharmacy 2928 Bank Street 613 736-7366 yes yes yes $8.83

Canada Chemists Pharmacy 1919 Riverside Drive, Suite 102 613 523-3066 no yes no $8.83
Hunt Club Pharmacy (Solly’s) 2430 Bank Street, Unit 7 613 521-7955 yes yes no $8.83
Towngate IDA Pharmacy 2446 Bank Street 613 247-9893 yes yes no $8.83
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 2210 Bank Street 613 247-1033 yes no no $8.83
Target Pharmacy T-3746 2277 Riverside Drive, Unit 44 613 260-4131 no yes no $8.83

Ottawa-West The Medicine Shoppe 476 Holland Avenue 613 729-3151 no yes no $8.83
Vanier Loblaws 100 McArthur Avenue 613 744-3225 yes no no $8.83

Parkway Pharmacy 311 McArthur Avenue 613 749-2324 no yes no $8.83
Vanier Pharmacy 355 Montreal Road 613 746-8102 no yes no $8.83

Outside Greater Ottawa
Almonte Your Independent Grocer 401 Ottawa Street 613 256-6884 yes no no $8.83
Brockville Kensington Pharmacy 1275 Kensington Parkway 613 342-2894 no yes yes $8.83

Real Canadian Superstore 1972 Parkdale Avenue 613 342-3723 yes no no $8.83
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 1942 Parkdale Avenue 613 342-1430 yes no no $8.83

Carleton Place
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 450 McNeely Avenue 613 253-5023 yes no no $8.83

Your Independent Grocer 455 McNeely Avenue 613 253-2390 yes no no $8.83
Cornwall Cornwall Medical Pharmacy 609 Pitt Street 613 936-8900 no yes no $8.83

Wal-Mart Pharmacy Brookdale Mall, 950 Brookdale Avenue 613 933-3820 yes no no $8.83
Your Independent Grocer 31 Ninth Street East 613 938-6225 yes no no $8.83

Embrun Your Independent Grocer 753 Notre Dame Street 613 443-2357 yes no no $8.83
Gananoque Gananoque Pharmasave 220 King Street East 613 382-1333 no yes yes $8.83
Hawkesbury Jean Coutu Pharmacy 80 Main Street  East 613 632-2743 yes yes no $8.83

Your Independent Grocer 1560 Cameron Street 613 632-7935 yes no no $8.83
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 1550 Cameron Street 613 632-6062 no no no $8.83

Kemptville Your Independent Grocer 2600 Hwy. #43 W., Unit #1 613 258-9283 yes no no $8.83
Kingston Loblaws 1100 Princess Street 613 530-3414 yes no no $8.83

Food Basics Pharmacy 1300 Bath Road 613-549-6161 no yes no $8.83
Loblaws 1048 Midland Avenue 613 389-4119 yes no no $8.83
No Frills 1030 Coverdale Drive 613 389-8129 yes no no $8.83
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 1130 Midland Avenue 613 384-1645 yes no no $8.83

Lansdowne Lansdowne Pharmasave 1012 Prince Street 613 659-9800 no yes no $8.83
Pembroke Wal-Mart Pharmacy 1108 Pembroke Street East 613 732-0111 yes no no $8.83
Prescott Your Independent Grocer 150 Prescott Centre Drive 613 925-1630 yes no no $8.83
Renfrew No Frills 680 O'Brien Road 613 433-5957 yes no no $8.83

Wal-Mart Pharmacy 980 O’Brien Road 613 432-0845 yes no no $8.83
Rockland Wal-Mart Pharmacy 3001 Richelieu Street 613 446-7137 yes no no $8.83

Your Independent Grocer 2737 Laurier Street 613 446-4099 yes no no $8.83
Smiths Falls Your Independent Grocer 25 Ferrara Drive 613 283-1855 yes no no $8.83

Wal-Mart Pharmacy 114 Lombard Street 613 283-4429 yes no no $8.83
Stittsville Stittsville IDA Pharmacy 1250 Main Street 613 836-3881 yes yes no $8.83

Your Independent Grocer 1251 Main Street 613 831-9277 yes no no $8.83
* Delivery in area or neighbourhood only, in certain cases—check with pharmacy.

This listing outlines participating pharmacies as of April 1, 2014 and does not reflect any changes to the program made after that date.
Updated: April 1, 2014



Le Réseau de fournisseurs privilégiés (RFP) — une entente conclue entre votre employeur et un certain
nombre de pharmacies locales — vous permet de bénéficier de frais d’exécution d’ordonnance moins
élevés, de prix concurrentiels pour les ingrédients des médicaments ainsi que de services privilégiés. En
vous rendant à une pharmacie participante, vous faites équipe avec votre employeur afin de maîtriser les
coûts et de favoriser le maintien de protections généreuses.

Liste de pharmacies

Région Pharmacie participante Adresse
No de

téléphone
Ouverture
prolongée Livraison*

Services
d’urgence

Frais
d’ordonnance**

Gloucester Pharmacie Blackburn 2559, chemin Innes 613 830-1212 non oui non 8,83 $
Loblaws 1980, rue Ogilvie 613 746-9553 oui non non 8,83 $
The Medicine Shoppe 19-5303, chemin Canotek 613 745-5905 non non oui 8,83 $
Your Independent Grocer 1619, boulevard Orleans 613 830-9914 oui non non 8,83 $
Your Independent Grocer 685, rue River 613 822-9878 oui non non 8,83 $
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 1980, rue Ogilvie 613 747-7384 non non non 8,83 $

Kanata Loblaws 200, promenade  Earl Grey 613 599-4046 oui non non 8,83 $
Real Canadian Superstore 760, rue Eagleson 613 254-5334 oui non non 8,83 $
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 500, promenade Earl Grey 613 599-1343 oui non non 8,83 $

Nepean Canada Chemists Pharmacie 1, promenade Centrepointe 613 225-5070 non oui non 8,83 $
Cedarview Guardian Pharmacy 4100, promenade Strandherd 613 823-1700 non oui non 8,83 $
Centrepointe Gabriel Drugs 117, promenade Centrepointe 613 723-2366 non oui non 8,83 $
Food Basics Pharmacy 1465, rue Merivale 613 723-8887 non oui non 8,83 $
Loblaws 59A, rue Robertson 613 829-4680 oui non non 8,83 $
Loblaws 3201, rue Greenbank 613 825-3748 oui non non 8,83 $
Loblaws 1980, rue Baseline 613 723-3100 oui non non 8,83 $
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 3651, promenade Strandherd 613 823-8717 oui non non 8,83 $
Woodroffe Pharmacy 1637, avenue Woodroffe 613 224-8342 non oui non 8,83 $
Your Independent Grocer 3777, promenade Strandherd 613 823-4633 oui non non 8,83 $
Your Independent Grocer 200, promenade Grant Carman 613 727-7477 oui non non 8,83 $

Orléans Loblaws 1226, boulevard Place D'Orléans 613 834-4074 oui non non 8,83 $
Pharmacie Orleans Pharmacy 4275, rue Innes 613 837-4747 oui oui non 8,83 $
Real Canadian Superstore 4270, rue Innes 613 824-5448 oui non non 8,83 $
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 3900, chemin Innes 613 837-1166 oui non non 8,83 $

Ottawa-Centre
Guardian White Cross Dispensary 264, rue Elgin 613 233-4029 non oui non 8,83 $
Loblaws 375, rue Rideau 613 789-3346 oui non non 8,83 $
Loblaws 2210C, rue Bank 613 733-2283 oui non non 8,83 $
McNeil Pharmacy 1077, avenue Carling 613 722-7679 non oui non 8,83 $
Pharmacie Bell 737, avenue Gladstone 613 234-1890 oui oui non 8,83 $
Pharmacie Bruyère 43, rue Bruyère 613 562-6308 non oui oui 8,83 $
Pharmacie Campus 100, rue Marie Curie 613 563-4000 oui oui non 8,83 $
Pharmacie Desjardins 298, rue Dalhousie 613 241-1871 non oui non 8,83 $
Pharmacie Desjardins 1100, rue Algoma 613 244-4674 non oui non 8,83 $
Pharmacie Desjardins 1053, avenue Carling 613 761-4157 non oui non 8,83 $
Pharmacie Desjardins 501, rue Smyth 613 731-9152 non oui non 8,83 $
Pharmacie Rideau 390, rue Rideau 613 789-4444 oui oui non 8,83 $
Real Canadian Superstore 190, rue Richmond 613 722-2102 oui non non 8,83 $
Shas Pharmacy 1428, rue Walkley 613 737-4106 oui oui non 8,83 $
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 1350, rue Richmond 613 829-0777 oui non non 8,83 $
Your Independent Grocer 2681, promenade Alta Vista 613 247-1070 oui non non 8,83 $
Your Independent Grocer 296, rue Bank 613 234-9299 oui non non 8,83 $

Ottawa-Est Wal-Mart Pharmacy 450, avenue Terminal 613 562-0500 oui non non 8,83 $
Ottawa-Ouest The Medicine Shoppe 476, avenue Holland 613 729-3151 non oui non 8,83 $
Ottawa-Sud Pharmacie Blossom Park 2928, rue Bank 613 736-7366 oui oui oui 8,83 $

Canada Chemists Pharmacie 1919, promenade Riverside, unité 102 613 523-3066 non oui non 8,83 $
Hunt Club Pharmacy (Solly’s) 2430, rue Bank, unité 7 613 521-7955 oui oui non 8,83 $
Towngate IDA Pharmacy 2446, rue Bank 613 247-9893 oui oui non 8,83 $
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 2210, rue Bank 613 247-1033 oui non non 8,83 $
Target Pharmacy T3746 2277, rue Riverside, unité 44 613 260-4131 non oui non 8,83 $

Vanier Loblaws 100, avenue McArthur 613 744-3225 oui non non 8,83 $
Pharmacie Parkway 311, avenue McArthur 613 749-2324 non oui non 8,83 $
Pharmacie Vanier 355, chemin Montréal 613 746-8102 non oui non 8,83 $

À l’extérieur de la région d’Ottawa
Almonte Your Independent Grocer 401, rue Ottawa 613 256-6884 oui non non 8,83 $
Brockville Pharmacie Kensington 1275 Kensington Parkway 613 342-2894 non oui oui 8,83 $

Real Canadian Superstore 1972, avenue Parkdale 613 342-3723 oui non non 8,83 $
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 1942, avenue Parkdale 613 342-1430 oui non non 8,83 $

Carleton
Place

Wal-Mart Pharmacy 450, avenue McNeely 613 253-5023 oui non non 8,83 $
Your Independent Grocer 455, avenue McNeely 613 253-2390 oui non non 8,83 $

Cornwall Cornwall Medical Pharmacy 609, rue Pitt 613 936-8900 non oui non 8,83 $
Wal-Mart Pharmacy Brookdale Mall, 950, avenue Brookdale 613 933-3820 oui non non 8,83 $
Your Independent Grocer 31, est rue Ninth 613 938-6225 oui non non 8,83 $

Embrun Your Independent Grocer 753, rue Notre Dame 613 443-2357 oui non non 8,83 $
Gananoque Gananoque Pharmasave 220 est, rue King 613 382-1333 non oui oui 8,83 $
Hawkesbury Pharmacie Jean Coutu 80 est, rue Main 613 632-2743 oui oui non 8,83 $

Your Independent Grocer 1560, rue Cameron 613 632-7935 oui non non 8,83 $
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 1550, rue Cameron 613 632-6062 non non non 8,83 $

Kemptville Your Independent Grocer 2600, autoroute #43 ouest, suite #1 613 258-9283 oui non non 8,83 $
Kingston Food Basics Pharmacy 1300, rue Bath 613-549-6161 non oui non 8,83 $

Loblaws 1100, rue Princess 613 530-3414 oui non non 8,83 $
Loblaws 1048, avenue Midland 613 389-4119 oui non non 8,83 $
No Frills 1030, promenade Coverdale 613 389-8129 oui non non 8,83 $
Wal-Mart Pharmacy 1130, avenue Midland 613 384-1645 oui non non 8,83 $

Lansdowne Lansdowne Pharmasave 1012, rue Prince 613 659-9800 non oui non 8,83 $
Pembroke Wal-Mart Pharmacy 1108 est, rue Pemroke 613 732-0111 oui non non 8,83 $
Prescott Your Independent Grocer 150, promenade Prescott Centre 613 925-1630 oui non non 8,83 $
Renfrew No Frills 680, rue O'Brien 613 433-5957 oui non non 8,83 $

Wal-Mart Pharmacy 980, rue O’Brien 613 432-0845 oui non non 8,83 $
Rockland Wal-Mart Pharmacy 3001, rue Richelieu 613 446-7137 oui non non 8,83 $

Your Independent Grocer 2737, rue Laurier 613 446-4099 oui non non 8,83 $
Smiths Falls Wal-Mart Pharmacy 114, rue Lombard 613-283-4429 oui non non 8,83 $

Your Independent Grocer 25, promenade Ferrara 613 283-1855 oui non non 8,83 $
Stittsville Stittsville IDA Pharmacy 1250, rue Main 613 836-3881 oui oui non 8,83 $

Your Independent Grocer 1251, rue Main 613 831-9277 oui non non 8,83 $
* Livraison dans la région ou dans le voisinage immédiat seulement, dans certains cas — vérifiez auprès de la pharmacie.

La présente liste regroupe les pharmacies participantes en date du 1er avril 2014. Toute modification apportée au réseau à une date ultérieure n’y figure pas.                    Dernière mise à jour : le 1er avril 2014


